Supplemental Table 1b. AIC for models not-rejected following LLR tests from IMa2 L-mode run.
	
	
	

	Model#
	AIC
	ΔAIC

	6
	13.002
	0

	4
	13.754
	0.752

	11
	13.808
	0.806

	16
	13.964
	0.962

	9
	15.002
	2

	14
	15.808
	2.806

	7
	19.17
	6.168

	21
	20.068
	7.066

	19
	20.302
	7.3

	24
	22.314
	9.312
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